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Anlage
Im Fischerwoérth, 74379 Ingersheim

Sportwart/in
Maier, Martin
T 01749619966 martinm33@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Harrer, Tina
T 01752379419 tina.t.harrer@gmail.com
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Damen 50 (4er) 1

MF: Ursula Rihle; T 07142 64262

uschiruehle@gmx.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Ruhle, Ursula
Bodmer, Brigitte
Forstner, Sonja
Rettstatt, Regina
Lang, Roswitha
Klasmeier, Simone
Pfeiffer, Carola
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Fleischmann, Eva
10 Schade, Brigitte

Ersatzspieler

E1l Layer, Karin

E2 Bareiss, Anke
E3 Heidinger, Anette
E4 Maier, Martina
E5 Rapp, Petra

E6 Bader, Irena

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Weiss-Rank, Cornelia

ID-Nr.|Jg.

25850176
25950182
26250206
25650005
25450440
26750195
26350239
25350215
25250211
24250106

26751367
26852143
26050893
26951481
26101826
26602996

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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